2.19

10
11
12

13
14
15
16

17
18

19
20

Rank Word
English Central Fall AYR0S
1420 assess
1421 editor
1422 spirit
1423 scientist
1424 monitor
1425 tear
1426 location
1427 actual
1428 actor
1429 corporate
1430 twice

1431 minister
1432  murder
1433 comfortable
1434 pool

1435 wash

1436 assessment

1437 register
1438 regulation

1439 temperature

POS

verb
noun
noun
noun
noun
verb
noun
adj
noun
noun
adv

noun

noun
adj

noun

verb

noun

verb
noun

noun

L2 Definition Original Sentence

to measure or make a judgment about something
someone who prepares material for publication
a person's strength or courage

a person who is trained or works in a field of knowledge
a screen used for a television or computer

to rip, split, or open something quickly or violently

a position or area

real or true, or existing in reality

a person who pretends to be a character in a movie or play

related to a company

happening two times or having two times more

an official usually in charge of a government
department

the crime of ending the life of a person or other
living thing

physically relaxed

a small area of water for swimming

to clean with soap and water

the act of judging or forming an opinion about
to record information on an official list

an official rule that controls something

a measure of hotness or coldness

Word Family



