2.19	Rank	Word	X, ?, O	POS	L2 Definition	Original Sentence	Word Family
	English Central Fall AYR05						
1	1420	assess		verb	to measure or make a judgment about something		
2	1421	editor		noun	someone who prepares material for publication		
3	1422	spirit		noun	a person's strength or courage		
4	1423	scientist		noun	a person who is trained or works in a field of knowledge		
5	1424	monitor		noun	a screen used for a television or computer		
6	1425	tear		verb	to rip, split, or open something quickly or violently		
7	1426	location		noun	a position or area		
8	1427	actual		adj	real or true, or existing in reality		
9	1428	actor		noun	a person who pretends to be a character in a movie or play		
10	1429	corporate		noun	related to a company		
11	1430	twice		adv	happening two times or having two times more		
12	1431	minister		noun	an official usually in charge of a government department		
13	1432	murder		noun	the crime of ending the life of a person or other living thing		
14	1433	comfortable		adj	physically relaxed		
15	1434	pool		noun	a small area of water for swimming		
16	1435	wash		verb	to clean with soap and water		
17	1436	assessment		noun	the act of judging or forming an opinion about		
18	1437	register		verb	to record information on an official list		
19	1438	regulation		noun	an official rule that controls something		
20	1439	temperature		noun	a measure of hotness or coldness		